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5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -191,021    -191,021    -123,279.55      -6,323.37            .00     -67,741.45   64.5%*

  2025/04/000432 10/31/2024 GCR       -1,845.49 REF                                        NCDVM SEPT VFD BOONVILLE
  2025/04/000437 10/31/2024 GEN       -4,477.88 REF OCT                                    BOONVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -191,021    -191,021    -123,279.55      -6,323.37            .00     -67,741.45   64.5%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI          -3,800      -3,800      -1,781.01        -842.97            .00      -2,018.99   46.9%*

  2025/04/000437 10/31/2024 GEN         -842.97 REF OCT                                    BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR            -3,800      -3,800      -1,781.01        -842.97            .00      -2,018.99   46.9%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%*

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000            .00            .00            .00     -20,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED               -1,000      -1,000        -408.52        -265.00            .00        -591.48   40.9%*

  2025/04/000437 10/31/2024 GEN         -265.00 REF OCT                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                   -1,000      -1,000        -408.52        -265.00            .00        -591.48   40.9%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L1rqYpE1rSg%2FRnSzCW46ZZ9YX2SZsbbFPQnNEIYKYtHTpu4D4cHnJ9VdW9lU6t6k
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zj0cvkwPiraAIMnpz7NxAmF8EGswR35A%2BDUwLdfFYRYU4%2FB9sveRig7HvJn%2By9Q0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4LKuaelc81Da4MVK5ALUvB%2F1eTtIZn3mmuHNIsRlgCFhhdEWuXBFUjNnx%2BiWWUFv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7KS4Dqxaur%2BdgrM8Exv%2FmXBZQyBTZh3okjyfMajcC6OKcujBWvm%2F1hl%2FzABz4nD1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BETblRG8s6DeNGUa9MTvY%2FQcAHbP2CN61Nqtf%2B6XQETQJqMMgUYRAE%2FSmTWXKgah
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RohyU%2F1YgeftcMkUkJ3L6zE22y%2FOjCA%2Bs13ywl0EqtygW8JXxE1fqLCM8qEA2eEG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=awlxFejeESPONPvGsy1Bn7y9lVFO%2FRKUcjsQsk5sR9WMHb3Bht2W7sxZS2oUduGc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fShbjnK6cdWm64jNqenP2G6Agp16PCPf4L9UCcP7Qc4i2fQXmh6XA6k%2FXbjxHd%2Fs
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     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -215,821    -215,821    -125,469.08      -7,431.34            .00     -90,351.92   58.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -215,821    -215,821    -125,469.08      -7,431.34            .00     -90,351.92

                           GRAND TOTAL     -215,821    -215,821    -125,469.08      -7,431.34            .00     -90,351.92   58.1%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2025/ 4
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2025/ 4
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2025/ 4
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               51
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


